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SL. 
NO. 

II. 
IV. 

V. 

Name of Scheme 

(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule-150)w 
Form of utilisation Certification up to month of March 2024 

Construction of 
Rural Road under 

MMGSY(Maint) 

R.W.D. Works Division-Sasaram-2 (Rohtas) 
Particulars 

ii. 

Sanction No & Date 
with Amount 

Engineer. 

(In Rs. Lacks) 
Letter No- 34 
Date-14/07/2021 

Letter No- 14 
Date-30/01/2023 

Total 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

FORM GFR 19-A 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in aid 

was sanctioned have been duly fulflled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the 

following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it 

was sanctioned. 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

a. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending 

Construction material has been tested. 

3. Physical progress achieved: 

Amount 
Received 

(In Rs. Lacks) 
39.81975 

Construction of Road Works. 

39.81975 

Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test check conducted by the 

Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

All other coda formalities have been observed. 

Construction of CD Works. 

Divisional ABeoxntgOfficer 
Rural Works Department 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 

Certified that out of Rs 39.81972 
Lacks of grant in aid received 

during the Year 2020-23 in 
favour of Executive Engineer 
R.W.D. Works Div. Sasaram 
2A sum of Rs 39.81972 
Lacks has been utilized for the 
purpose of MMGSY Maint 
Schemes as given in the margin 
for which it was sanctioned and 

that the balance of Rs : 0.00 
Lacks remaining unutilized at 
the end of the period under. 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Div, Sasaram-2 

0.00 



Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

(GEN) 

Maintenance 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Format 

(MIS) 

(TIA ) 

(ATA ) 

(TA 
) 

(TA 
) 

(HrA ) 

(rA 
) 

(rA 
) 

(rA 
) 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0.42085 

0.00000 

0.000000.00000 

0.00000 0.42085 

0.32688 

0.32688 

0.000000.00000 0.00000 

0.00000 

0.32688 

10.03.2022 

BHASKAR PRATAP 

SINGH 

Ara 

Sasaram 

Sisrita 

Road 
to 

Ara 

Sasaram 

Sisrita 

Road 

Via 

Chanka 

Executie Engineer 

RWD 

Works 

Division, 

Sasaram-2 

Divisional 

Apcourrts Qfficer RWD Works DivASAsaram-2 
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